
RBE
Sleeper Grapple
SMALL, SIMPLE, FUNCTIONAL AND EASY-TO-
HANDLE FOR SMALLER WORKS
A small and easy-to-handle sleeper grapple with ballast 
blade when only a few sleepers will be replaced.

Angled grip ensures the ballast blade gets optimal angle, 
extremely useful in tight areas, such as changing sleepers in 
switches.

•	 Replaceable plates for concrete and wood sleepers 
included as standard

•	 The ballast blade width is standard 300mm or 500mm

ACCESSORIES
Fully hydraulic quick couplers

Video
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RFRailway

Adjustable gripping 
range

Available in 
different blade 
widths

PRODUCT ITEM NUMBER BRACKET WEIGHT
(kg)

OPENING
(mm)

BLADE WIDTH
(mm)

RBE

158-00107-000-03
158-00109-000-03
158-00111-000-30

S45
S50
S60

200
200
210

350

300 

158-00107-000-05
158-00109-000-00
158-00111-000-00

S45
S50
S60

250
250
260

500 

Contact surface 
as wear part

One hydraulic circuit, Oil flow: 30-60 l/min, 
Max pressure: 200 bar

EXCAVATOR REQUIREMENTS

Concrete sleepers Wooden sleepers


